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FILL 1N aAND SIGN wity INK

HEarTPLICATION FOR PERMIY oy -
 HEATING, COOKING 0R powg EQUIPMENT ... | G

v

o . - - Portlang, Maine,,..-.Qc.t....2&.....3.95.5....u‘.

Tz;;the INSPECTOR oF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE - - S /r’rzw N 4 R

,‘ The tindersigned hereby applies for ¢ permit fo nstall the following heating, caak}rté

Grce with the Laws of Maine, the Building Coqy, of the City of Portland, ong 41, jaIIowiﬁ;g'Eizéctﬁcah’om: ARRREIRS

Location ... PAI200 Condord. St e of Buildirgg.....l;:emilx...dwelling:.: No. Storics .
Name and address of Gyiner of appliance ....:...Gg.wgq,l?.-.r‘:‘lgks}z@r..,mﬁ.‘ia...ﬁinrﬂ de S,

Installer’s .ﬂﬁhe,aﬁd address ugglf.ﬁlz%.d..kﬁ:gbﬁggmlﬁ@ -:302uc‘?mlfle

General Description of Work
RE.8Ysten.and oil b Heaing

Tratt v

-8QUipment

..............................................

IF HEATER, OR powgg BOILER -.....

Location of 5 liance .J’é.-ﬁ’&ﬂé&"i.... e ANY burnghble material jp floor surface or beneath;
\pp Y

Qe S
If 50, how protected? . ..MM..MMM-—._.‘..—.W ~ Kind of fuetp - il
Minimum distance (o burnable materi), from top of appliance or €asing top ¢f furnace Rl A

© From top of smoke pipe,..3 S From frdht"pf applieihce,ﬁ...Q.Y.ﬂ.'c’....ﬂi,'... Fro sideg op back of app;

Size of chimney flye .@LQ.M......W.......,.,.....Other connections to sapye fue...none..... . """

1 gas fired, how vented? .., e, . Rated maximum demand per hour,,,.,
Will sufficient fresh ajr be supplicd to the appliance to Hisure proper and safe combustion E—— -1

R s o

IF o1 ;BURNl}R

e, Labelled by underwri ter's laboratorjes?

Does oil supply line feed from t0p or botion of tank? _ bot Yom,
|

Nar;;e and tyiae of burner . Delco
Will operator pe always in attendance;,
Type of figor beneath burney - GONGTO%e. ———————. ..
Location of o) storage ... | bAsemant + Number. anq capacity of tanks. 1=275 ga3,
I two 275-gallon tanks, will three-way ya!yg_ye.p{oyided ?l’ .
£ Will al tanks be more thay five feet from any flame? ~YOB....... How many tanks fire proofed?
2 Total capacity of any existing storage” tanks for furnace bl?me;s —15: T N

, T IF COOKING APPLIANCE -
v, - Location of Elppliance L._.m;._*;;.‘..;::.;“.mw“mwm.. Any burnable material in flogy Surface or beneath _; S —
U T, howprowctedy..___ s Kind of fuel?

o Minimum distance to wood or combustible material from toi) of appliance
From front of appliance . s FTOM sicleg and bacfc

. From top of smokepipe

Size of chimney flye Other connections to s‘.;.-ame flue e ——...
Is hood to be providedp ... - If so, how ventedp s .. Forced or Bravity? e
If gas fired, how vented? i s, e Rated maximy
MISCELLANEOUYS EQUIPMBN;I'
............... J.ie.'.!,...szent...pipe.A...“.............,.......,A.........,.,.‘.... - o

T r Amount of fee enclosed P nenBa0... {82.00 for one heater, e:tc., 50 cents additional for each additiona) heater, etc., in same
L building at same time, ) "o | S
! r

Wi!l there be iy charge of the above work 5 berson competent o
seeg that the State and City requirements pert‘iinih_g,r tl;éretb are

[

Poﬁlénd Sebago Ice bo/ 7

- = Signaiuye of Installey b.‘l./(:

et Sty a0 b e L
or power cqmpment,‘mfaccord-‘

241%
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' CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspection

' @ertificate of Grenpancy o
P LOCATION 219-223 Concord it

: dto Georgs' P. Webuher Date of Issue Hov. 2h, 1953

- This.

—Wm under Building Permit No. 52/1455 , has had final inspection, has been found to

551

;&unxxunumsuummﬂ

1] intnrﬁfg that-the building, premiscs, ot part thereof, at the above location, built-3aweRRk

FUBT -SRI s

* conforta substantially ‘to réquirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby %‘
approved for ‘uecupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below. : 5. -
PoRrTION OF BUILPING OR PREMISES ApprOVED OCCUPANCY g
- . —_— 4 iy
Entire One-fanily Cwelling House x| 1
_— - and attacheid garage g
Limiting Conditions: 5
&
|
This_certificate supersedes - P
s certificate issved . x
. Co8 Approved: T % ),
L B NR0/Shepd » /@Z@mm WA= g
BT +(Date) ctor Inspector of Buildings g :
’ T OO ummwwumuummz-.wumwammuummmmmummumnnmuuummmun S
R Notice: T: certificato identifies laveinl use of building or promises, and oudht to be transferred from o 3

| owner to owner when property chandos hands, Copy will be furnished to nymer or lassee for one, dollar,

s




oW~ RO RespeNa zong-c PRRHIT SZ‘%‘}BE}
PPLICAT!ON FOR PERMIT AU&’%I Go ';
' Class of Bzaldmg or Type of Structure ....Thixd Class — E 77
: Portlond, Maine, st 26y 1953 V of ?t‘? .

To the INSPI:.CTOR OF BUILDINGS FORTLAND, MAINE.

"k The mzdemgned Fereby applies for a permit Lo erect mmmkﬂmmm the following bmldmgmammx
in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of ihe City of Poriland, plans and
sj:m,ﬁcatwns, if aiiy, submitted herewith and the following specifications:

#

Locatxon , 219=223 Goneppd. S Within Fire Lxmxts? ne Dist. No

Owner s name and address ... G8OTEE. T iiebster, 642 Riverside St oo i T eleph'one,;.?;.".:,.3.1*.9.3,..w
Dessee ) name and address o Telephone

Contractor s name and address owner — —— Telephone.

Arch}tegt_ - Specifications. Plans 7B8...... No. of sheets .3
Proposed use of building awelling. honse. and, 1=ear, BATAEE. ... NO- families wummmor doweoe
Last use : No. families wmwmme -
Materialommmmsmmmns No. stories comns IO o Style of roof Roofing

Other buildings on same ot .... —_— . . '

Estimated cost $..42,000:

N ) T 0 T - —
-Genetal Description of New Work

jto cons’oruct l;—story frame dwelhng LO! 6% x 26! with musm Dfeezeway and l-car garage
' x 20' ‘ N o

1t is understood that this perail does not include installation of heating apparatus qulich is lo be laken out separately by and in
the riane of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO ovner

Details of New Work

Ts any plumbing involved in this work? nes Is any electrical work involved in this Work? m i Brumm
Is connection to be made to public sewer? ... m&’“@.iG_..m._ 13 Jmt, what is proposed for LI ——— Géi':"*”"
Height average grade to top POV X R L L —— 2 .? Hexght average grade to highest point of roof... 22 }2 '
Size, front....400. A depth .28 e NO. 5 sohél or filled land?.... i earth or rock?/......§‘§ rth...
least h' b,e o ¢
Material of foundation mcneteav‘rzeu %ree'.u 5, 0D o & 1.... bOHOM R0 cellar vg g
Material of underpinning " gt Height Thickness wmdo
Kind of r60f .53 tichrgabif.Rise per f00t wmmmmmms Roof covering Azpritd. Glass G Und
No. Of CHATIEYE 1o Material of chimneys.. brickof lining o b8 .. Kind of heat £.h.M.... fuel QLY
Framing | lumbev—-Kind.......“..".....hemlnf“( Dressed or full size? dressed
. Cox:ncﬁ:r posts ....... P —— Sills, fhﬁ ..... ﬁxﬁ Girt or ledger board? Size
" " Girders... 7 Y- Size . A8 “m.WColumns under girders BT, SIZ€ won 351 Max. on centers &%
" Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2}4—,16" n.C Bmé%mg in éavery floor and flat roof span over 8 feet. Ga
Joists and rafters: 1st fioor.. 258 e ONE..., 2nd 3rd roof .2%8 2%
On centers: st floor. k2. , 2nd........"....é=..(?.." . 3:;(14 roof ..2Q0" 20!
Maximum span: 15t floor. bt & 120 20 o) 3rd N S
If one nto;'}; building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? o height? .
If a Garage :
No. cars fiow accommodated on same 10-..9..., to be accomnodated.... 1 number commercial carsto be accommod'\ted .............

Wiil automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed bulldmg? 0.

APPROV
" 50 3/ 53 \J Q’/j’

Miscellaneous e

Will work require disturbing of any trecona public street?...ng.

Will there be in charge of the ahove work a person competent to

see that the State ‘and City requxrements pertan'mg thereto are

INSPECTION. COPY

Signature of owner ...

] “appesl’ ﬂue’camad_w—lm.mw; :

o i tmenn e
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Date of permit
——— permit ¥ —_

Notif. closing-in

—_———

Inspn. closing-in €2
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August 5, 1953 -

My, George P, Webster " Gopy tot Corporation Counsel
842 Hiverside St,

Dear Yr, Vobstor:e

We are umable tc fssue mn advance perrit for excavation and
construction of forms cnly for the foundation of a proposed single
fanfly dw:illrg house 26 fect by 40 feet 6 inches attached by an
open breozemy 10 foeb by 12 feet $o-a single ear parage L, foob by
20 9ot to ho erected on the lob at 219-223 Concord-St, West, comer.
of Eleasrnt hve,, bessuse the frons wall of the dwslling, which-is
o fuea Concord St., ie proposed caly 20 feet back from the line of
that strest, uhérsas o winbam seb-tack of 30 feet is gpecified by .
. Sect: 16! oF the Zonlng Ordinunce since the wall.of- an:existing.
building used for habitation on the adjoining lob on Cuncord Ste
is atout 55 fest buck from tha® street line.

You have expressed a desire to exercise your arpeal righto
goneerning this matber and accordihgly we are encloaing an outline
of the appeal procedurc and are certifying the case to the Corporation
Counsel, who acks as clexk for the Hoard of Appeale,

Very truly yours,

Warren McDoneld
Inspector of Buildings

AdS/a '
Enclosures Outline of sppes), procedure -




STATEMERT ACCOMPANYING APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT

for _ __ dwelling and garare
at ___ Concord St. —_Date 8/5/53

1, 1In vhose neme 18 the title of the property no¥ recorded? Ceorge F. Webster

e st et i St

2, Are the bounderiles of the property in the vicinity of the propoaed work
shown clearly on the ground, end how? stakes —

3_ Te the outline of the proposed work now 8. 1ked out upon the ground? _yes___
1¢ not, will you noti<y the Inepection Office when the work 18 ctaked oub.
and before any of the york 18 commenced?

4%, What is to be meximum projection or overheng of eaves or drip?

N 5, Do you easume £ull responsibility fo. the cerrectnoss of tho location plen
i or statement Of 1ocation filed with this epplication, end does it show the
5 complete oupline of the proposed work on the ground, including yay windows,
i porches and other proJjections? yes , :

f, Do you aesume £ull reaponeibility for the correctness of ell stutements in
the application concerning the elzes, design and uee of the proposed
puilding? ___ yes

7. Do you understand that in case changes &re proposed 1in the location of the
work or in &ny of the detells specified in the epplication tnat a revised
plen and application must be submitted O this office before the chenges

are Tinde? " Jes =
. ﬁfv%\ﬂ) O
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ON FOR PERMIT

A6 17

y )/ﬁ\l“‘ - - (RO RESDENCE ZONE<¢  FIRKIT I850Hn
i\ APSLICATY T

B
'

e -
R Portland, Muine, ..August. 5,093 ... ¢ o PORTLAND
To the INSPE}:’I‘OR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE .

v - " Thé undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect altenepricdemuby oyl the Jollowing building sihnesisegn SERL

L - #n accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Porilang, pluns and
l.x¥ specificalions, if any, submilted herewith and the Sollowing specifications:

Location 22/.2- 2832 Concord. St - . Within Fire Limits? .00, Dist, No.........

, Owner's name a~d address -{3e0rge. P, Yehater.. BL2 Biverside. s%. s oo ' LE1EPHORE. 28492
A Lessee’s name and address

Contractor’s name and address - Q¥NET,

Telephone.

Architect Speciﬁcations ..................... Plens ......¥88........No. of ‘sh:ae-ts .;..i..
L Proposed use of building dwelling.and. l-car. earare

- Last use .

o Materiat..........oor. No. stories Heat Style of roof ..
. Other buildings on same Jot 3 A\ Bk :
' . N N gy WXy 4, LA P\
Estimated cost $.....omur At T R Fee $.’.:7';11.‘}0.Q:.>::3.?L.

s e AN \\ e s
Genezal Description 6?1‘{@ Wotk < o %ons oS Sunde
B

No. families ..,
................................... Roofing .......

To excavate and construet forms for foundation only for proposed 1dst sry frame dwelling
40" 6" x 26! with open breezeway 10! x 12' and l-car garage 14' x 201,

Ay gk,

Location plan filed with this application for advance permit shows all projections frow: the
nain walls of the building such as spen or enclosed porches, outside chimneye, @sllarway
bulkheads, projecting upper story ete, Firdshed plans of the building are underway and
will be filed with application for genersl cons ruction about August 12, 1953,

. Appeal svstairs _..?Zliéfé...._,._,

& It is understood that this permil does not include installation of heating apparatus which is 1o be iaker oul separately by and in

the name of the heating coniracior. PERMIT TO BE ISSUBD TO cvmer
Details of New Work

Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is any electrical work involved in this work?
Is connection to be made to public sewer? ........yes

........ LT ——

If not, what is proposed for sewage? v
Height average grade to top of plate ........... s . Height average grade to highest point of roof,

i t, e SEOTTES 1o SONT 3 -~ - wnne— "
Size, ffon : depth x ltlaios £ t?ﬂe%.e]_nw g%%{lcﬂeoi filled land?, earth o- rock?
Material of foundation ..cougrete Thlckgess, tap..12N

6 ........ bottom... 2% cellar .. yes
C . garage . . 1o
Material of underpinning ... ta..si1] TREZSHAY. Height Thickness .....
Kind of r00f e Rise per foot ....,

. Roof covering - o
No. of chimneys ... Material of chimneys, of Jining Kind of heat fuel
ke Framing lumber—Kinc Dressed or full size?

% Corner posts.... S «Girt or ledger board? Size
| Girders..omumm e Tize . -Columns under girdess.........._  SIZ€ o s Max. on centers ....... —

- Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" 0. C. Bridgiug in every floor and flat 1_of span over 8 feet.
’ Joists and:rafters: 1et floor. ey 20, , 3rd » roof
On centers: 1st floor....... )%, § , 3rd , roof
' {; Maximum - an: 1st floor. P » 2nd y 3rd ... , roof

Yo If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?, height? ..

s RSty aset

I a Garage -
No. cira tiow accommocated on same lot........, to be accommodated. . -number commercia! cars to be accommodated........
Will automobile zepairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?...

X « APPROVLD: Miscellaneous

: WW{‘\ ,& Will werk require disturbing of any treeon a publicstreet?....no......
o < \/ o Cz D/ 3 Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

gee that the State and City reqliiremem. pertaining thereto are

V RZ 7 / I ( _}obr-rved? .. x85..... ) ’

L R ——.

L R ISR

- 1ad
R

- | ’ S CPU‘J Wy
¥ Signuture of owner 'rf o 3
X INSPECTION COPY S
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e Gity of Portland, Maine £
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Board of Appeals M],;/ 52

— ZONING— 361
To the Board of Appeals : Bt 1. 3292.. ., 19
Your appellant, George P. Webster , whoisthe owner of
property at  219-223 Concord Street West , respectfully petitions the Board of Appeals
of the City of Portland to permit an exception to the regulations of the Zoning Qidinance relating to this
property, as provided by Section 18, Paragraph E of said Zoning Ordinance. -

Building permit for excavation and construction of forms only for the
foundation of & proposed single family dwelling house 26 feet by 40 feet 6 inches
attached by an open breezvay 10 feet by 12 feat to a gingle car garage 14 feet by
20 feet to be erected on the lot at 219-223 Concerd Street West, corner of Pleanant
Ave., i not issusble under the Zoning Ordinance because the front wall of the
dwelling, which is to face Concord Strect, is proposed only 20 feet back from the
line of that street, wherees a minirum set-back of 30 feet is apecified by Section
16J of the Zoning Ordinance since the wall of an exisiting building used for
habitution on the adjoining lot on Concord Street is about 55 feet back from that
street line.

The facts and conditions which 1make this exception legally permissible are as follows: .
. In exception is-necessary in this case to grent reasoneble use of proper Sy
tnd cun be grented without substentially departing ivom the intent and purpose
of the Zoning Ordinunce.

After public hearing held on the 14th , 1953,

the Board of Appeals finds that an exception is necessary in this case to grent reasonable use of
property and can be granted without substantially depariing from the intent and purpose
of the Zoning Ordinance. '

It is, therefore, deterrnined that exception to the Zoning Ordinance may _he permitted

3 . - 3 /;; 7 i
in this specific case = /&/ // i /
. Pl Zi it

B U BOARD OF APPEALS
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CI'tt OF PORTLAND, MAINE
BOARD OF APPEALS

August 11, 1953

TO WHoM IT MAY CONCERN:

The Bourd of fppesls will hold a public hearing in
e Council Cluaber at Clty X21l, Fortland, Halne on Friday,
hugust 14, 1953 at 10330 g, 2 Uryliget Saving Thae te hioar
the apucal of George P. Wab-for nquesting excoption to the
Zoning Ordinence to cover czee~tion snd construction of foms
only for tne foundatlon of a prevosed cingle fenily dwolling
house 26 feet by 40 feet € incheo sttoched by en open breez~-
way 10 feel by 12 feet to & single car garsge 14 feet .y 2C
feet to be erected on the lot at «19-Z23 Concord Etreet, Vest,
corner of Plozsant Averme,

Toie permit s presently not icsvablas under the
Zoning Urdinsnes because the frond wall of the dwelling, which
is tec face Concord Sirect, is proposcd only 20 feet bsek from
the ling of thet otrect, wberese & xiniouy set-back of 20 foeb
AT 2lipdated by Seoction 16 of the Zoning Oruvinence rinece Lhe
well of rn existing tuileing vsed for habitetion un the cujoin-

ing 1ok on Concord Street i3 about 55 foet back frow thet uireet
g

line,

If you aro interosted either sor or agsinsi thip
sppoal, plense bo p.escnt at the cbove hearing.

Boerd of Appesls
Edvard 7. Colley

Cheiimen

AReT m SO WS IAY T
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Q{EN MCDONALD

SETOR OF BUILDINGS

K’f: reply refer

10 R1AF 210-223

[

FU

C Y
Concord St, West ITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Department of Building Laspection

August 5, 1953

My, George P, Webster Copy to: Corporation Counsel
g84,2 Bivercide St.

Dear Mr, Webstori=

We are unable to jgpue an advance permt for excavation and
conatruckion of forms only for the foundation of 2 proposad siugle
family dwolling houso 26 feet by hO feet 6 inchns attached by an
open breezeway 1C feet by 12 feet Lo a single car garage b Peet by
20 feet to be erccted on the 1ot at 219=223 goncord 8t Vest, corner
of gl,egﬂsa_r_!,t.,__},\_ve., beczuse the front a1l of the dwelling, which is
to Tice Goncord Sba, 12 proposed only 7 oot back from the line of
thet stredt, wiereas & minirare set-back of 30 fect is opecified by
Sect. 167 of the Zoning Ordinance since tne wall of mn existing
puilding used for habitation on the adjolning 1ot on Concord St,

jg about 5 foot back from that street lina.

You have expressed & desire to exerciss your appeal rights
concerrdng, this matter and acoordingly we are enclosing an cubline
of the appeal procedure and. are certifying the case Lo the Corporuiion
Counsel, who acta a8 clerk for the Board of Appeals.

Very bruly yours,

yiarren McDonald
Inspector of Builcings

AJB/G
Enclosure: Cutline of appesl. 17 €. ik




